
停留所/運行会社

Bus stop / Operating companies
京成 京成 フラワー 京成 京成 フラワー

成東車庫

Naruto Bus Service Office
発 - - 5:52 - - -

椎崎

Shiizaki
発 - - 6:02 - - -

さんぶの森公園

Sanbu no Mori Park
発 - - 6:07 - - -

八街駅

Yachimata Sta.
発 - - 6:22 - - -

坂江

Sakae
発 - - 6:36 - - -

御成台車庫

Onaridai Bus Service Office
発 5:00 6:10 7:02 8:25 10:05 12:30

情報大正門

Tokyo University of information Sciences Main Gate
発 5:01 6:11 7:03 8:26 10:06 12:31

御成台中央

Onaridai Central
発 5:03 6:13 7:05 8:28 10:08 12:33

清爽の街

Seiso-no-Machi
発 5:04 6:14 7:06 8:29 10:09 12:34

御成台入口

Onaridai-entrance
発 5:05 6:15 7:07 8:30 10:10 12:35

千城台駅

Chishirodai Sta.
発 5:08 6:18 7:10 8:33 10:13 12:38

千城台北駅

Chishirodai-kita Sta.
発 5:10 6:20 7:12 8:35 10:15 12:40

小倉団地

Ogura Housing Estate
発 5:11 6:21 7:13 8:36 10:16 12:41

小倉台駅

Oguradai Sta.
発 5:12 6:22 7:14 8:37 10:17 12:42

小倉団地入口

Ogura Housing Estate-entrance
発 5:15 6:25 7:17 8:40 10:20 12:45

若葉貝塚

Wakaba Kaizuka
発 5:18 6:28 7:20 8:43 10:23 12:48

▼ ▼ ▼ ▼ ▼ ▼

東京駅八重洲口前（3番）

Tokyo Sta.
着 6:12 7:27 8:22 9:47 11:22 13:42

大江戸温泉物語

Ooedo-Onsen Monogatari
着 ↓ - ↓ - - 14:14

東雲車庫

Shinonome Bus Service Office
着 6:34 - 8:41 - - -

停留所/運行会社

Bus stop / Operating companies
フラワー フラワー 京成 京成 フラワー 京成 京成 ※京成

東雲車庫

Shinonome Bus Service Office
発 9:40 - - - - 20:45 - -

大江戸温泉物語

Ooedo-Onsen Monogatari
発 ↓ 15:10 - 17:50 19:10 ↓ 22:10 -

東京駅八重洲口前（3番）

Tokyo Sta.
発 10:10 15:50 17:25 18:30 19:50 21:15 22:45 0:15

▼ ▼ ▼ ▼ ▼ ▼ ▼ ▼

幕張メッセ中央

Makuhari Messe Central
着 10:56 ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓

若葉貝塚

Wakaba Kaizuka
着 11:21 16:51 18:26 19:31 20:51 22:11 23:36 1:06

小倉団地入口

Ogura Housing Estate-entrance
着 11:24 16:54 18:29 19:34 20:54 22:14 23:39 1:09

小倉台駅

Oguradai Sta.
着 11:27 16:57 18:32 19:37 20:57 22:17 23:42 1:12

小倉団地

Ogura Housing Estate
着 11:28 16:58 18:33 19:38 20:58 22:18 23:43 1:13

千城台北駅

Chishirodai-kita Sta.
着 11:29 16:59 18:34 19:39 20:59 22:19 23:44 1:14

千城台駅

Chishirodai Sta.
着 11:31 17:01 18:36 19:41 21:01 22:21 23:46 1:16

御成台入口

Onaridai-entrance
着 11:34 17:04 18:39 19:44 21:04 22:24 23:49 1:19

清爽の街

Seiso-no-Machi
着 11:35 17:05 18:40 19:45 21:05 22:25 23:50 1:20

御成台中央

Onaridai Central
着 11:36 17:06 18:41 19:46 21:06 22:26 23:51 1:21

情報大正門

Tokyo University of information Sciences Main Gate
着 11:38 17:08 18:43 19:48 21:08 22:28 23:53 1:23

御成台車庫

Onaridai Bus Service Office
着 11:39 17:09 18:44 19:49 21:09 22:29 23:54 1:24

坂江

Sakae
着 - - - - 21:30 - - -

八街駅

Yachimata Sta.
着 - - - - 21:49 - - -

さんぶの森公園

Sanbu no Mori Park
着 - - - - 22:04 - - -

椎崎

Shiizaki
着 - - - - 22:09 - - -

成東車庫

Naruto Bus Service Office
着 - - - - 22:19 - - -

■成東車庫・八街駅・千城台～東京駅・東雲車庫

　Naruto Bus Service Office, Yachimata Sta, Chishirodai - Tokyo Sta, Shinonome Bus Service Office

…6/1 ～ 当面の間運休

（Suspended for the time being）

成東車庫・八街駅・千城台 → 東京駅・東雲車庫

Naruto Bus Service Office, Yachimata Sta, Chishirodai → Tokyo Sta, Shinonome Bus Service Office

　京成：京成バス / Keisei Bus

　フラワー：ちばフラワーバス / Chiba-Flower Bus

東雲車庫・東京駅～千城台・八街駅・成東車庫

Shinonome Bus Service Office, Tokyo Sta → Chishirodai, Yachimata Sta, Naruto Bus Service Office


